
Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>

FW: Glacier Rock
Kyle Regan <Kyler@civilresources.com> Tue, May 27, 2025 at 1:19 PM
To: "Renfro - DNR, Joel" <joel.renfro@state.co.us>, "roger@hecinc.net" <roger@hecinc.net>
Cc: Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Sara Stevenson-Benn - DNR <sara.stevenson-
benn@state.co.us>

Hi Joel,

 

We would appreciate more time. We are still working on getting the requested documents and hard copies
mailed.

 

Thanks,

Kyle
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Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>

FW: Glacier Rock
Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us> Tue, May 27, 2025 at 1:55 PM
To: Kyle Regan <Kyler@civilresources.com>
Cc: "roger@hecinc.net" <roger@hecinc.net>, Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Sara Stevenson-Benn
- DNR <sara.stevenson-benn@state.co.us>

How many more days do you think you all need? Or by what date? The Division can usually extend deadlines by 30 days
at a time.
[Quoted text hidden]
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Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>

FW: Glacier Rock
Kyle Regan <Kyler@civilresources.com> Tue, May 27, 2025 at 2:00 PM
To: "Renfro - DNR, Joel" <joel.renfro@state.co.us>
Cc: "roger@hecinc.net" <roger@hecinc.net>, Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>, Sara Stevenson-Benn
- DNR <sara.stevenson-benn@state.co.us>

Roger is currently on a cross country motorcycle trip, so an extra 30 days would be beneficial.

Get Outlook for Android

From: Renfro - DNR, Joel <joel.renfro@state.co.us>
Sent: Tuesday, May 27, 2025 1:55:02 PM
To: Kyle Regan <Kyler@civilresources.com>
Cc: roger@hecinc.net <roger@hecinc.net>; Amy Eschberger - DNR <amy.eschberger@state.co.us>; Sara
Stevenson-Benn - DNR <sara.stevenson-benn@state.co.us>
Subject: Re: Glacier Rock
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